
1 河  辺  愛  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｵﾘｴﾝﾀﾙﾊﾞｲｵ/中京大学 4 69.36 37.79 31.57 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 3 3

2 3F!+3T ! 9.50 0.53 10.031 2 1 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.96 4.163 3 3 3 3

4 3Lz 6.49 X 1.18 7.672 2 2 2 3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 2 1 1 2

7 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 4 3 3

31.99 37.79

Composition 1.33 7.837.75 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.75

Presentation 1.33 8.087.50 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.00

Skating Skills 1.33 7.837.50 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.75

31.57

2 松  生  理  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 8 67.08 34.37 32.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.99 4.294 3 3 3 2

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.00 7.200 1 0 0 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.90 3.903 3 4 1 3

4 3F 5.83 X 1.06 6.892 3 2 2 2

5 StSq3 3.30 1.21 4.514 4 3 2 4

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.96 4.163 4 3 2 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.422 3 3 3 2

28.53 34.37

Composition 1.33 8.178.00 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.25

Presentation 1.33 8.177.75 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.50

Skating Skills 1.33 8.258.00 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.00

32.71

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

第15回名古屋市スケート競技会

みなとアクルス杯

Version:2025.85.7011.1357 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/07/21 22:11 Page 1



3 渡  辺  倫  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

三和建装/法政大学 13 61.12 30.97 30.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -2.13 5.87-3 -1 -3 -3 -2

2 3Lz 5.90 0.00 5.900 0 0 0 0

3 CSp3 2.30 0.46 2.762 2 1 3 2

4 3Lo+2T 6.82 X -1.47 5.35-2 -3 -4 -3 -3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.080 2 2 3 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.211 2 3 3 2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.802 2 3 4 3

32.12 30.97

Composition 1.33 7.427.25 7.00 7.50 8.75 7.50

Presentation 1.33 7.587.50 7.25 7.50 8.25 7.75

Skating Skills 1.33 7.677.25 7.50 8.00 8.25 7.50

30.15

4 大  庭      雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東海東京FH 6 56.50 29.78 26.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T 8.50 0.86 9.361 2 2 2 2

2 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 1 1 1 1

3 3Loq q 4.90 -0.65 4.25-2 -3 -1 -1 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 2 1 1

5 2Aq q 3.63 X -1.21 2.42-5 -3 0 -5 -3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 1 1 2 2

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.21 3.411 1 0 0 2

29.43 29.78

Composition 1.33 6.756.75 6.25 6.75 6.75 7.00

Presentation 1.33 6.676.50 6.00 7.00 6.50 7.25

Skating Skills 1.33 6.676.25 6.25 7.00 6.75 7.00

26.72
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5 山  下  真  瑚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 1 55.70 27.00 29.70 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.99 4.294 3 3 3 3

2 3Lz+3T<< << 7.20 -2.36 4.84-5 -5 -3 -3 -4

3 SSp4 2.50 0.33 2.831 1 2 3 1

4 3Lo F 5.39 X -2.45 2.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.840 2 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.292 3 3 3 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.970 1 1 2 2

28.39 27.00

Composition 1.33 7.427.25 7.50 7.50 8.50 7.25

Presentation 1.33 7.337.25 7.25 7.25 8.00 7.50

Skating Skills 1.33 7.587.00 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.25

29.70

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 森      実  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名城大学 15 50.91 29.52 21.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.88 4.183 3 3 1 2

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.59 7.791 1 1 0 1

3 CSp3 2.30 0.38 2.682 2 2 1 1

4 3S 4.73 X 0.14 4.870 1 0 1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.500 2 2 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 2 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 2 1 0 0

26.63 29.52

Composition 1.33 5.585.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.00

Presentation 1.33 5.175.00 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.335.00 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.25

21.39
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7 杉  山  菜  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 14 49.36 28.64 21.72 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.84 9.242 2 2 1 2

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 2 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 1 0 -2 1

4 3Lz< < 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 2 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.86-1 1 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 2 1 2 1

28.69 28.64

Composition 1.33 5.334.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.00

Presentation 1.33 5.334.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.674.75 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.50

21.72

演技時間:  -1.00

8 高  岡  も  も

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 3 46.09 25.48 20.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.80 2.64-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 2 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 2 1 1 2

24.57 25.48

Composition 1.33 5.084.50 4.50 5.50 5.50 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.084.25 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.334.50 4.75 6.00 5.75 5.50

20.61
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9 木  南  沙  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 7 44.73 22.33 22.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 -1 1

2 2T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 0 -2 2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.072 2 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 2 2 1 1

20.23 22.33

Composition 1.33 5.676.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.00

Presentation 1.33 5.426.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.756.00 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.50

22.40

10 寺  島  綾  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

近畿大学 12 38.16 19.10 20.06 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 -1.26 4.24-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 0 2

4 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 1 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 -1 1 -1 0

22.13 19.10

Composition 1.33 5.085.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.834.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.175.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00

20.06

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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11 横  井  きな結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 11 36.40 16.58 21.82 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -2.10 3.40-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 -1 1

4 3Lz< < F 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 -1 2

21.99 16.58

Composition 1.33 5.334.75 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.00

Presentation 1.33 5.254.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.835.00 6.00 6.75 6.25 5.25

21.82

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

12 市  川  愛  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 5 34.33 15.71 18.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<<+COMBO << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.891 0 0 0 1

4 2A< < 2.90 X -0.70 2.20-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.69-1 0 1 0 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 2 2 0 2

17.10 15.71

Composition 1.33 4.673.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.503.75 4.25 5.25 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.834.00 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.00

18.62
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13 垣  内      碧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

武庫川女子大学 2 30.53 15.24 16.29 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 2 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.26 2.34-1 -2 -2 0 0

5 3Lze<<+COMBO+2T<* * 1.85 X -0.84 1.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 0 0 -1 -1

7 LSp3 2.40 -0.16 2.24-1 0 -1 -1 1

17.05 15.24

Composition 1.33 4.003.75 3.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.003.50 3.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.254.25 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

16.29

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 Pin Jane /Chen

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Chinese Taipei 10 28.34 13.38 15.96 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T< << 2.34 -0.65 1.69-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.22 3.08-1 -1 0 -1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 0 -1 -2 0

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.30 1.20-2 -2 0 -3 -2

5 3T<< << F 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.56 1.32-2 -3 -1 -4 -4

7 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 0 -2 0 0

16.05 13.38

Composition 1.33 4.003.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.083.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.923.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00

15.96

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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15 山  根  有加里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

聖霊高等学校 9 24.99 11.69 17.30 -4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz<+COMBO < F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 2 -1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 2 1 1

5 2A<< << F 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 1 0 0

14.83 11.69

Composition 1.33 4.333.50 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.173.50 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.503.75 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.50

17.30

転倒:  -4.00 (3)
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